
Saturday 13 September 2025 PVGC Womens Open
Preliminary competition results at 14 Sep 2025 2:45 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 30
Members: 10

Visitors: 20Red Tees (Par 73)
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Womens A Grade Gross Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091609763 Georgia Ritchie (from The Willows Golf Club)WomanWinner 7 81 {+8}
4090903116 Shae Saunders (from Mackay Golf Club)WomanRunner-up 2 82 {+9}

Womens A Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091609763 Georgia Ritchie (from The Willows Golf Club)Woman 7 81 {+8}
2 4090903116 Shae Saunders (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 2 82 {+9}
3 4091500562 Nola Giddins (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 10 84 {+11}
4 4091200332 Kim McPherson Woman 13 86 {+13}
5 4091305466 Leanne Alexander (from Proserpine Golf Club)Woman 15 87 {+14}
6 4090902562 Wendy Grendon (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 11 89 {+16}
7 4091200136 Carene Vandersee Woman 13 91 {+18}
8 4091500948 Sue Farrell (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 19 92 {+19}
9 4091501056 Cassandra Matthews (from Sarina Golf Club)Woman 15 92 {+19}
10 4091501124 Anne Richardson (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 18 93 {+20}
11 4091500919 Paula Rees (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 19 96 {+23}
12 4091500830 Sudie Blinco (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 16 97 {+24}
13 4091200620 Sue Scullie Woman 16 98 {+25}
14 4091500884 Ann Hewitt (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 19 102 {+29}

Womens A Grade Nett Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091305466 Leanne Alexander (from Proserpine Golf Club)WomanWinner 15 72 / 87 {–1}
4091500948 Sue Farrell (from Sarina Golf Club)WomanRunner-up 19 73 / 92 {E}

Womens A Grade Nett Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score
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Womens A Grade Nett Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091305466 Leanne Alexander (from Proserpine Golf Club)Woman 15 72 / 87 {–1}
2 4091500948 Sue Farrell (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 19 73 / 92 {E}
3 4091200332 Kim McPherson Woman 13 73 / 86 {E}
4 4091609763 Georgia Ritchie (from The Willows Golf Club)Woman 7 74 / 81 {+1}
5 4091500562 Nola Giddins (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 10 74 / 84 {+1}
6 4091501124 Anne Richardson (from Sarina Golf Club)Woman 18 75 / 93 {+2}
7 4091501056 Cassandra Matthews (from Sarina Golf Club)Woman 15 77 / 92 {+4}
8 4091500919 Paula Rees (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 19 77 / 96 {+4}
9 4091200136 Carene Vandersee Woman 13 78 / 91 {+5}
10 4090902562 Wendy Grendon (from Mackay Golf Club)Woman 11 78 / 89 {+5}
11 4090903116 Shae Saunders (from Mackay Golf Club)Woman 2 80 / 82 {+7}
12 4091500830 Sudie Blinco (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 16 81 / 97 {+8}
13 4091200620 Sue Scullie Woman 16 82 / 98 {+9}
14 4091500884 Ann Hewitt (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 19 83 / 102 {+10}

Womens B Grade Gross Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200855 Connie Muscat WomanWinner 22 81 {+8}
4090905187 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club)WomanRunner-up 20 91 {+18}

Womens B Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200855 Connie Muscat Woman 22 81 {+8}
2 4090905187 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club)Woman 20 91 {+18}
3 4091201060 Velvet Harris Woman 22 94 {+21}
4 4091200258 Rachel Hayles Woman 25 97 {+24}
5 4091301506 Faye Elder (from Proserpine Golf Club) Woman 26 98 {+25}
6 4091200990 Sally MacDonald Woman 25 100 {+27}
7 4091200378 Carol McAuley Woman 20 101 {+28}
8 4091500581 Robyn White (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 29 102 {+29}
9 4090904496 Jessica McEwan (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 21 104 {+31}
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Womens B Grade Gross Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

10 4091200325 Jan Sievers Woman 21 105 {+32}
11 4091201027 Kylie Webster Woman 26 107 {+34}
12 4090904844 Rachel Evans (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 24 109 {+36}
13 4091500724 Barbara Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club)Woman 28 109 {+36}
14 4090904842 Jacqui Worsley (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 29 110 {+37}
15 4090904192 Susan Holmes (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 29 111 {+38}
16 4091500785 Sandy Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 23 115 {+42}

Womens B Grade Nett Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200855 Connie Muscat WomanWinner 22 59 / 81 {–14}
4090905187 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club)WomanRunner-up 20 71 / 91 {–2}

Womens B Grade Nett Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200855 Connie Muscat Woman 22 59 / 81 {–14}
2 4090905187 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club)Woman 20 71 / 91 {–2}
3 4091301506 Faye Elder (from Proserpine Golf Club)Woman 26 72 / 98 {–1}
4 4091200258 Rachel Hayles Woman 25 72 / 97 {–1}
5 4091201060 Velvet Harris Woman 22 72 / 94 {–1}
6 4091500581 Robyn White (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 29 73 / 102 {E}
7 4091200990 Sally MacDonald Woman 25 75 / 100 {+2}
8 4091200378 Carol McAuley Woman 20 81 / 101 {+8}
9 4090904842 Jacqui Worsley (from Mackay Golf Club)Woman 29 81 / 110 {+8}
10 4091500724 Barbara Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club)Woman 28 81 / 109 {+8}
11 4091201027 Kylie Webster Woman 26 81 / 107 {+8}
12 4090904192 Susan Holmes (from Mackay Golf Club)Woman 29 82 / 111 {+9}
13 4090904496 Jessica McEwan (from Mackay Golf Club)Woman 21 83 / 104 {+10}
14 4091200325 Jan Sievers Woman 21 84 / 105 {+11}
15 4090904844 Rachel Evans (from Mackay Golf Club)Woman 24 85 / 109 {+12}
16 4091500785 Sandy Lockhard (from Sarina Golf Club)Woman 23 92 / 115 {+19}
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Pin Shots Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091501056 Cassandra Matthews (from Sarina Golf Club) (11cm)Woman2nd Shot #17 - A Grade
4091200855 Connie Muscat (40cm) Woman2nd Shot #12 - B Grade
4091201136 Lauren Jolly (65cm) Woman2nd Shot #8 - C Grade

Accuracy Drive Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091609763 Georgia Ritchie (from The Willows Golf Club) WomanA Grade
4091500724 Barbara Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) WomanB Grade
4091500651 Judy Hughes (from Sarina Golf Club) WomanC Grade


